
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP002990 ORTI MARES, BERENGUER (+)6,1 (+)6 (+)6,1 38 32

2 ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9 36 32

3 ACPP019051 SABRIA MESTRES, XAVIER 1,1 1 1,1 34 35

4 ACPP022126 BURGUILLOS CANO, EDUARD 6,3 6 5,1 33 39

5 ACPP004658 RAMOS VIÑOLAS, EDUARD (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,1 32 28

6 ACPP019009 DOMINGO CASALS, PASCUAL 2,9 3 2,9 31 34

7 ACPP004310 CARRILLO SEGURA, RAUL 0,8 1 0,8 31 32

8 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)3 (+)3 (+)2,8 31 28

9 ACPP005242 LUQUE MORAL, ALEX (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,4 31 26

10 ACPP000725 CERDAÑA GUARRO, JOSE RAMON 5,7 6 5,7 30 36

11 ACPP018956 PAEZ SANCHEZ, MANEL 3,2 3 3,2 30 33

12 ACPP000563 ILKU AYMERICH, PETER (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,6 30 28

13 ACPP031498 BARRAGAN SANCHEZ, RAUL 5,4 5 5,4 27 31

14 ACPP004542 MASOS MARQUES, JOAQUIM 0,7 1 0,9 27 28

15 ACPP002974 FELIU CAMPA, EMILI 6,2 6 6,2 26 32

16 ACPP032065 SANTANDREU LOPEZ, JOSE A. 4,4 4 4,6 26 30

17 ACPP029785 KANETA , VLADIMIR 3,4 3 3,6 26 29

18 ACPP021721 PEREZ MARTINEZ, CARLOS 2 2 2,2 26 28

19 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 8 8 8 25 33

20 ACPP001397 RODRIGUEZ SERRA, RAFAEL 6 6 6 25 31

21 ACPP016944 AGUADO LORA, SANTIAGO 3,5 4 3,7 25 28

22 ACPP026283 VINYOLES CAMPS, ESTEVE 6,2 6 6,4 24 30

23 ACPP032058 POU MIR, FERRAN 4,9 5 5,1 24 29

24 ACPP010724 JULIA GELABERT, JORDI 1 1 1,2 24 25

25 ACPP006735 MUSSONS TORRAS, MARC 8,4 8 8,6 23 30

26 ACPP022277 ENCISO CASABO, JULI 3,5 4 3,7 23 26

27 ACPP032640 BATLLES MARTINEZ, GERARD 11,3 11 11,3 22 31

28 ACPP030039 ZABIROV , KONSTANTIN 9,8 10 10 22 30

29 ACPP008436 LOPEZ MORENTE, MANUEL 4,4 4 4,6 22 26

30 ACPP027371 PRADES GUERRERO, JEAN CLAUDE14,7 15 14,7 20 35

31 ACPP003096 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL13,3 13 13,3 20 33

32 ACPP012024 VIGAS NEGRA, RAUL 6,9 7 7,1 20 27

33 ACPP033426 MORAGUES DOMINGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS10,5 11 10,7 19 30

34 ACPP032414 BONJOCH VILA, MARCEL 9,3 9 9,5 19 27

35 ACPP032219 MUELA RIBERA, JORDI 16,4 16 16,4 18 33

36 ACPP031715 PANADES VINYETA, RAMON 8,1 8 8,3 18 25

37 ACPP032532 TARDA GELPI, JOAN 6,6 7 6,8 17 23

38 ACPP031901 ERMOLENKO , ALEVTINA 17,2 17 17,4 16 30

39 ACPP008905 MASENELLO CHECCHINO, JORDI 10,5 11 10,7 16 25

40 ACPP018955 GOMEZ ORLANDI, EVA 10,7 11 10,9 14 25

41 ACPP033012 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, BIEL 21 21 21 13 27

42 ACPP031253 VIA VIDAL, JORDI 14 14 14,2 12 25

43 ACPP032220 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO, ANTONIA 21 21 21 5 22
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3 ACPP019051 SABRIA MESTRES, XAVIER 1,1 1 1,1 34 35

4 ACPP027371 PRADES GUERRERO, JEAN CLAUDE14,7 15 14,7 20 35

5 ACPP019009 DOMINGO CASALS, PASCUAL 2,9 3 2,9 31 34

6 ACPP018956 PAEZ SANCHEZ, MANEL 3,2 3 3,2 30 33

7 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 8 8 8 25 33

8 ACPP003096 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL13,3 13 13,3 20 33

9 ACPP032219 MUELA RIBERA, JORDI 16,4 16 16,4 18 33

10 ACPP002990 ORTI MARES, BERENGUER (+)6,1 (+)6 (+)6,1 38 32

11 ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9 36 32

12 ACPP004310 CARRILLO SEGURA, RAUL 0,8 1 0,8 31 32

13 ACPP002974 FELIU CAMPA, EMILI 6,2 6 6,2 26 32

14 ACPP031498 BARRAGAN SANCHEZ, RAUL 5,4 5 5,4 27 31

15 ACPP001397 RODRIGUEZ SERRA, RAFAEL 6 6 6 25 31

16 ACPP032640 BATLLES MARTINEZ, GERARD 11,3 11 11,3 22 31

17 ACPP032065 SANTANDREU LOPEZ, JOSE A. 4,4 4 4,6 26 30

18 ACPP026283 VINYOLES CAMPS, ESTEVE 6,2 6 6,4 24 30

19 ACPP006735 MUSSONS TORRAS, MARC 8,4 8 8,6 23 30

20 ACPP030039 ZABIROV , KONSTANTIN 9,8 10 10 22 30

21 ACPP033426 MORAGUES DOMINGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS10,5 11 10,7 19 30

22 ACPP031901 ERMOLENKO , ALEVTINA 17,2 17 17,4 16 30

23 ACPP029785 KANETA , VLADIMIR 3,4 3 3,6 26 29

24 ACPP032058 POU MIR, FERRAN 4,9 5 5,1 24 29

25 ACPP004658 RAMOS VIÑOLAS, EDUARD (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,1 32 28

26 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)3 (+)3 (+)2,8 31 28

27 ACPP000563 ILKU AYMERICH, PETER (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,6 30 28

28 ACPP004542 MASOS MARQUES, JOAQUIM 0,7 1 0,9 27 28

29 ACPP021721 PEREZ MARTINEZ, CARLOS 2 2 2,2 26 28

30 ACPP016944 AGUADO LORA, SANTIAGO 3,5 4 3,7 25 28

31 ACPP012024 VIGAS NEGRA, RAUL 6,9 7 7,1 20 27

32 ACPP032414 BONJOCH VILA, MARCEL 9,3 9 9,5 19 27

33 ACPP033012 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, BIEL 21 21 21 13 27

34 ACPP005242 LUQUE MORAL, ALEX (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,4 31 26

35 ACPP022277 ENCISO CASABO, JULI 3,5 4 3,7 23 26

36 ACPP008436 LOPEZ MORENTE, MANUEL 4,4 4 4,6 22 26

37 ACPP010724 JULIA GELABERT, JORDI 1 1 1,2 24 25

38 ACPP031715 PANADES VINYETA, RAMON 8,1 8 8,3 18 25

39 ACPP008905 MASENELLO CHECCHINO, JORDI 10,5 11 10,7 16 25

40 ACPP018955 GOMEZ ORLANDI, EVA 10,7 11 10,9 14 25

41 ACPP031253 VIA VIDAL, JORDI 14 14 14,2 12 25

42 ACPP032532 TARDA GELPI, JOAN 6,6 7 6,8 17 23

43 ACPP032220 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO, ANTONIA 21 21 21 5 22


